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We handle multiple allergens and cannot guarantee any item is free from allergens. We handle multiple allergens and cannot guarantee any item is free from allergens.

Visit our website for the latest allergen information: themixingjug.co.uk



Allergen Information – The Mixing Jug
We take great care when preparing all of our food and drinks. Please note that
everything is made in a busy kitchen where a wide range of allergens are handled.
While we do our best to minimise cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that
any product is completely free from allergens.

Alternative Milks: Our hot drinks are prepared on shared equipment used for
steaming dairy milk. Because of this, we cannot guarantee that drinks made
with alternative milks (Oat, Soy, Almond, Coconut, Sproud) are completely free
from traces of milk or other milk alternatives.

Chocolate-Based Drinks: Drinks containing chocolate, such as hot chocolate
and mocha, always contain dairy regardless of which milk or milk alternative
you choose.

Smoothies: Our blender jugs are used for a variety of milk and alternatives,
including products containing soy, milk, nut butters and cereals that include
gluten. While we aim to separate jugs based on allergens and clean equipment
between uses, we cannot guarantee that any smoothie will be entirely free from
traces of soy, milk nuts or gluten.

Juices: We use celery in our juicing process, and all juices are prepared using
shared equipment. This means that our fresh juices may contain traces of celery.

Açaí Bowls: Our açaí bowls are prepared in an area that also handles nuts and
cereals containing gluten. Unfortunately, we’re unable to guarantee that any
açaí bowl is completely nut-free or gluten-free, even if requested.

Gluten: Products labelled “low or no gluten” are made without gluten-containing
ingredients but are prepared in a kitchen where gluten is handled, so are not
guaranteed gluten-free.

Final Note: If you have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member
of our team before ordering and we’ll do our best to accommodate your needs
and help you make an informed choice.

We handle multiple allergens and cannot guarantee any item is free from allergens.

Contains the indicated allergen

May contain traces of indicated allergen

Suitable for a Halal diet (not certified)
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Some items may not be available at all times. Limited-time products, trials, or variations may not be

included in this guide. We regularly review and update this information to reflect our current menu,

so details may differ from other materials in-store. All information is subject to change without notice.
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